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LEGENDE
@ WETTKAMPFPLATZE

1.  Unihockeyparcours
Hochsprung
Steinheben
Steinstossen
Gymnastik Rasen

Pendelstafette

N o o p o N

Gerate, Gymnastik Biihne,
Team Aerobic

8. Kugelstossen

9. Wurf

10. Lauf 800m

11. Spielparcours Allround
12. Hindernislauf

13. Weitsprung

@ FESTAREAL

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

Festzelt

Kaffee-Lounge

Bar

Rémerbar mit Public Viewing
Bier-Nascht

Foodcorner

Sponsoren Village

@ INFRASTRUKTUR

21.

22,
23.
24,

Anmeldung Richter:in & Helfer:in,
Kommandoraum OK & Medien,
Fundbiro

Anmeldung Turner:in
Wettkampfleitung, OK

Speakerturm

i
5671 LAUFENBURE

REGIONALTURNFEST

Toiletten

Bushaltestelle OV

Shuttle-Haltestellen
Fahrrad-Parkplatz
Verpflegungsstand

Sanitatsposten



